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Historic, longitudinal data can be obtained by contacting Richard Barry, Director of Institutional Research, Planning,
and Assessment via email (rbarry@brynmawr.edu) or phone x6532.

Overall |

Employment
Status

Race/Ethnicity

Gender

Faculty

Full Time
Part Time
Full Time Equivalent (FTE)

African American
Hispanic/Latinx
Under-Represented Minority (above 2)
Asian American

Pacific Islander

Native American

Multiracial

Staff of Color (above 6)
International (Non-US, Non-Resident)
White

Unknown

Male
Female

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment

195

155
40
168.3

17
13
30
21

[«

57
126
10

67
128

100% |

79%
21%

8.7%
7%
15%
11%
0.0%
0%
3%
29%
1%
65%
5%

34%
66%

Report Updated On | 2/9/2022



Faculty | Full Time Only 2021

Historic, longitudinal data can be obtained by contacting Richard Barry, Director of Institutional Research, Planning,
and Assessment via email (rbarry@brynmawr.edu) or phone x6532.

Overall | Full Time Faculty 155 100% |
Tenure Status | Tenured 87 56%
Tenure-Track 37 24%
Continuing NonTenure-Track 18 12%
Not on Tenure-Track 13 8%
Rank | Full Professor 40 26%
Associate Professor 47 30%
Assistant Professor 37 24%
Other (Instructor, Lecturer) 31 20%

Highest Degree | Terminal Degree in Field

Doctorate 144 93%
Terminal Masters (e.g., MFA) 6 4%
Masters 5 3%
Bachelors or Less 0 0%

Salaries Average % Increase
(Average and | Full Professor $149,927 59%
% Increase) | Associate Professor $101,630 6.1%
Assistant Professor $86,092 6.4%
Other (Instructor, Lecturer) $80,684 5.0%
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