Faculty 2021

Historic, longitudinal data can be obtained by contacting Richard Barry, Director of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment via email (rbarry@brynmawr.edu) or phone x6532.

Overall Faculty		195	100%
Employment Status	Full Time Part Time Full Time Equivalent (FTE)	155 40 168.3	79% 21%
Race/Ethnicity	African American Hispanic/Latinx Under-Represented Minority (above 2) Asian American Pacific Islander Native American Multiracial Staff of Color (above 6) International (Non-US, Non-Resident) White Unknown	17 13 30 21 0 0 6 57 2 126 10	8.7% 7% 15% 11% 0.0% 0% 3% 29% 1% 65% 5%
Gender	Male Female	67 128	34% 66%

Historic, longitudinal data can be obtained by contacting Richard Barry, Director of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment via email (rbarry@brynmawr.edu) or phone x6532.

Overall	Full Time Faculty	155	100%
Tenure Status	Tenured	87	56%
Tenure Status	Tenure-Track	37	24%
	Continuing NonTenure-Track	18	12%
	Not on Tenure-Track	13	8%
'	Not on Tenure-Track	13	070
Rank	Full Professor	40	26%
	Associate Professor	47	30%
	Assistant Professor	37	24%
	Other (Instructor, Lecturer)	31	20%
Highest Degree	Terminal Degree in Field		
	Doctorate	144	93%
	Terminal Masters (e.g., MFA)	6	4%
	Masters	5	3%
	Bachelors or Less	0	0%
Salaries		Average	% Increase
(Average and	Full Professor	\$149,927	5.9%
% Increase)	Associate Professor	\$101,630	6.1%
	Assistant Professor	\$86,092	6.4%
	Other (Instructor, Lecturer)	\$80,684	5.0%